Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	May 27, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		WELL API NO.
District II	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	30-015-23067
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210		5. Indicate Type of Lease
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE ⊠ FEE □
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM		
87505	EC AND DEPORTS ON WELLS	7 Lagga Nama an Unit Agraement Nama
	ES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR FLOO BACK TO A ATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	San Lorenzo SWD
PROPOSALS.)	(. 6.1 6 101) 7 6 10 6 6 6 1	8. Well Number
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas	Well Other SWD	1
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number
Mewbourne Oil Company		14744
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat
PO Box 5270 Hobbs, NM 88240		Willow Lake Delaware
4. Well Location		
	80_feet from theSouth line and660f	_
Section 15	<u> </u>	NMPM Eddy County
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	
	2987' GL	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application 🗌 or	Closure 🗌	
Pit type Depth to Groundwat	erDistance from nearest fresh water well Dist	ance from nearest surface water
Pit Liner Thickness: mil		onstruction Material
12. Check A	opropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO: SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WOR	K ☐ ALTERING CASING ☐
		LLING OPNS. P AND A
TEMPORARIET ABANDON	CHANGE FEARS COMMENCE DIVI	ELINO OFNO FANDA
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMEN	
		c
OTHER: Closed Loop Sundry	OTHER:	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date		
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion		
or recompletion.		
Mewbourne Oil Company plans to utilize a closed loop system during drilling operations.		
		RECEIVED
		ì
		JUL 2 3 2013
		NMOCD ARTESIA
	•	
	pove is true and complete to the best of my knowledg	
grade tank has been/will be constructed or cl	osed according to NMOCD guidelines□, a general permit □	or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan 📋.
SIGNATURE	La) TITLE Wohle Damilatom	DATE07/19/2013
SIGNATURE packe	TITLE Hobbs Regulatory	DATE_0//19/2013
Type or print name U Jackie Lathan	E-mail address:	Telephone No. 575-393-5905
	L-man address.	r cicpholic (No. 373-373-3703
For State Use Only	1	/ /
APPROVED BY:	U TITLE SIST ASS	DEW1817 DATE 7/24/13
	- IIILE WW Colp	DATE ///
Conditions of Approval (if any):	·	•